
Smile, California Outreach Team
MEMBER AND PROVIDER OUTREACH SUPERVISOR

Paula Lee

916-720-3976

chamepaula.lee@gainwelltechnologies.com 

MEMBER REPRESENTATIVES

Northern California &  Northern Central California

Name: Darren Vinson

Phone: 

Email: Darren.vinson@gainwelltechnologies.com 

Central California & Southern Central California

Name: Dwayne Calloway

Phone:  916-720-2587

Email: Dwayne.calloway@gainwelltechnologies.com 

Western-Southern California 

Name: Jose Morales

Phone: 279-667-0682

Email: jose.morales@gainwelltechnologies.com 

Eastern Southern California

Name: Yanique Guy

Phone: 279-667-0744

Email: Yanique.guy@gainwelltechnologies.com 

PROVIDER REPRESENTATIVES

Northern California

Name: Ben Nguyen

Phone: 279-221-0276

Email:  TBD

Northern Central California

Name: Iris Garcia

Phone: TBD

iris.garcia@gainwelltechnologies.com

Central California

Name: Marie Dawn Rodriguez

Phone: 916-407-4289

Email: dawnmarie.rodriguez@gainwelltechnologies.com

Southern Central California

Name: Francisco Lepe

Phone: 279-667-0715

Email: Francisco.lepe@gainwelltechnologies.com

Western-Southern California

Name: Ivan Duran

Phone: TBD

Email: ivan.duran@gainwelltechnologies.com

Western-Southern California

Name: Vivian Lin

Phone: 916-604-8301

Email: Vivian.lin@gainwelltechnologies.com

Eastern Southern California (SB & Riverside)

Name: Ruby Mejia

Phone: 916-852-2307

ruby.mejia@gainwelltechnologies.com

Eastern Southern California (SD & Imperial)

Name: Elsie Barrow

Phone: 279-667-0712

Email: elsienore.barrow@gainwelltechnologies.com

This Regional Representative Contact List is for local outreach stakeholders to assist you with the local events, questions about Smile, California and provider recruitment opportunities. This is not for public distribution. 

Please refer all members to the Member Customer Service Line at (800) 322 -6384 and providers to the Provider Customer Service line at (800) 423-0507 for general inquiries and customer service support
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